
AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of tne
Average Amount of iMNK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in
ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulatiori Muring the Week ending Saturday
the 9th day of August 1845.

PRIVATE BANKS.

ftfam'e, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Andover Bank
.Ashford Bank « •

Baldock Bank and Baldock and Big- )

Barnstaple Barik > »' ' s •• . ".«•
Basin°rstoke and Odilictnl Bank .........
Bedford Bank ...........'..." .-".
Bedford arid Bedfordshire Bank
Bewdley Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and )

Oxford Bank ......... J
Birmingham Bank .;'..;..^..:...'
Birmingham and Warwickshire Bank .
Blandford Bank i . . . .
Boston Bank
Boston Bank
Bridsrwater Bank ."

Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg- 1
rioYth' and Broiseley B'arik ...-../..;...• J

Buckin o'ham Bank
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)

Bank, Market Bank ..;.;;..;..»...)
Baribury Bank . .* • ........'..:..;..;...' . ;
Baribiiry Old Bank .....;
B'ath City Bank ...
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank .
Birmingham Bank ;...
Bradford Old Barik .......

Bridport Bank.
Brighton Union Bank
B'urlineton' arid Driffield Barik ....:.-...* - o . i
Bury Sairit Edniunds Bank ...• ;
Bromsgrove1 Barik and Stourbridge 1

(Tambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank .

Carmarthen Bank ;
Chertsey Bank

Colchester and Essex Bank, Witham 1
and Essex Bank, arid Hadleigh V
ikrik, Suffollc )

Cornish Barik Truro
Cov 3Jiti'y Bank ; : <:

Abirigdon /;.......

BaldVck <tt. i. ...... .-

Bewdley

Birmirig'hani'' ;•

Broseley

Bury «..;...

Bath~
Leighton Huzzard .
Birmingham
Bradford, Yorkshire

Brighton

Bury St. Edmunds

Bromsgrove . . . . a . . ;

Carmarthen

Coventry .. .........

Heath and Co
Jemmett and Pomfret
R. and E. Copeman

Drake and Co
Cole, Seymour, atf d Cfo;' .;.-.*.-

Nichols, Baker, and Crane

Tubb, Wootten, and Co

Attwoods, Spooner, and Co
Lewis> Moilliett. and Co.
Bastard and Oak
Grarfit and Co

E. and J. Sealevj
Miles, Harfordj and Co

Messrs. Pritchard ......j..

Bartlet, Parrott, and Co. . . .

Oakes, Bevan, arid C6. .;. a.

Grillett and Tawiiey ... .

M!oger and Son
Bassett and Grant

S. and W. E. Gundry
Hall, VVest, and Borrer

J. W\)rlledge and Co..-

Rufford, Biggs, arid Co

Mortlock and Sons .•;

Messrs. La Coste
Round, Green, and Co

Mills Bawtree, and Co ; .

Little and Woodcock .•.

Average
Amount.

£.
27073
17159
J1803
5620

' 42974

29939

14639
22937
30822
7375

18502

22339

22820
14575
8404

60993
8580
9470

39908

22882

26679

77498

32330
45705
3825

35918
38579
12895
70369
23404
30908
12940
3048

•15830

21228
47199
32935
21417
3401

23057

38884

44512
8195


